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Name

Natalie VanLiew
Rhonda Madera
Reace Brown
Faith Wilson
Violet Fox
Samiya Powell
Jenna Wineinger

Height
5'4"
5'3"
5'10"
5'8"
5'8"
5'8"
5'10"

MOUNT BAKER MOUNTAINEERS
2023-24 Girls Basketball

Year

10
12
10
11
9

10
12

Head Coach
Tiffany Ramirez

Assistants
Dan Tyler

Cheer Adyvisor

Booie Tommila
Bailey Ivie

Cheerleaders
Grace Armbright
Ayla Borden
Willa Brown
Addison Cohn
Tori Favro
Americus Ferrao
Cashlynn Fowler
Ellie Hanstead
Sierra Harder
Kiela Holz
Sidney Huso

Hayden Macdonald
Samantha McDaniel

Casey Pinkey
Zack Zender

Superintendent
Mary Sewright

Principal
Matt Durand

Athletic Director
Ron Lepper







